
DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION & FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

FULL WAIVER
FAMILY SIZE ANNUAL INCOME LESS THAN

2 Less than $21,640
3 Less than $27,320
4 Less than $33,000
5 Less than $38,680
6 Less than $44,360
7 Less than $50,040
8 Less than $55,720

Add member Add $5,680

LEVEL A WAIVER 130% of Full Fee waiver amount
Pays 10% of fee

FAMILY SIZE
ANNUAL INCOME 

FROM TO
2 $21,640 $28,132
3 $27,320 $35,516
4 $33,000 $42,900
5 $38,680 $50,284
6 $44,360 $57,668
7 $50,040 $65,052
8 $55,720 $72,436

Add member Add $7,384

LEVEL B WAIVER 185% of Full fee waiver amount
Pays 50% of fee

FAMILY SIZE
ANNUAL INCOME 

FROM TO
2 $28,132 $40,034
3 $35,516 $50,542
4 $42,900 $61,050
5 $50,284 $71,558
6 $57,668 $82,066
7 $65,052 $92,574
8 $72,436 $103,082

Add member Add $10,508

***Formula based on the 2026 Federal Poverty Guidelines***
https://aspe.hhs.gov/topics/poverty-economic-mobility/poverty-guidelines

https://aspe.hhs.gov/topics/poverty-economic-mobility/poverty-guidelines

